TABLE OF CONTENTS

Letter from the Editor
ACADEMIC ARTICLES

The Crime That Pays?
The Canadian Print Media’s Construction of Art Fraud, 1978-2012
John and Adie Nelson

Victorian Art Theft in England:
Early Cases and Sociology of the Crime
Noah Charney and John Kleberg

Criminal Inspectors and Art Crime Investigation in Slovenia
Bojan Dobovsek and Bostjan Slak

The Mythology of the Art Forger
Felicity Strong

Destruction of Jugha Necropolis with Armenian Khachqars
(Cross-stones) in Azerbaijan
Marine Fidanyan

REGULAR COLUMNS

Context Matters
“The Cleveland Apollo Goes Public”
David Gill

Lessons from the History of Art Crime
“Art-Burning Mother & Art Loss Register Issues”
Noah Charney

The Empty Frame
“Detroit and the Difficult Deaccession Question”
Derek Fincham

Nekyia
“From Apulia to Virginia: An Apulian Gnathia Askos at the Virginia Museum of Fine Arts
Christos Tsirogiannis

»

EDITORIAL ESSAYS

Do Unto Others as You Would Have Them Do Unto You: the Axum Obelisk
Sugzette Scotti

REVIEWS

The Venus Fixers
Ilaria Dagnini Brey
Marc Balcells

19

31

45

57

69

7

79

81

87

101



Saving Italy

Robert Edsel

Marc Baleells

EXTRAS

Marc Balcells Introduces Christos Tsirogiannis
Christos Tsirogiannis Interviews Marc Balcells
JAC Essay Collection to be Published by Palgrave
2013 ARCA Awards

Contributor Biographies

Acknowledgements

101

103

105

107

109

113

115



