TABLE OF CONTENTS

Letter from the Editor	1
ACADEMIC ARTICLES	
The Crime That Pays? The Canadian Print Media's Construction of Art Fraud, 1978-2012 John and Adie Nelson	3
Victorian Art Theft in England: Early Cases and Sociology of the Crime Noah Charney and John Kleberg	19
Criminal Inspectors and Art Crime Investigation in Slovenia Bojan Dobovšek and Boštjan Slak	31
The Mythology of the Art Forger Felicity Strong	45
Destruction of Jugha Necropolis with Armenian Khachqars (Cross-stones) in Azerbaijan Marine Fidanyan	57
REGULAR COLUMNS	
Context Matters "The Cleveland Apollo Goes Public" David Gill	69
Lessons from the History of Art Crime "Art-Burning Mother & Art Loss Register Issues" Noah Charney	77
The Empty Frame "Detroit and the Difficult Deaccession Question" Derek Fincham	79
Nekyia "From Apulia to Virginia: An Apulian Gnathia Askos at the Virginia Museum of Fine Arts" <i>Christos Tsirogiannis</i>	81
EDITORIAL ESSAYS	
Do Unto Others as You Would Have Them Do Unto You: the Axum Obelisk Suzette Scotti	87
REVIEWS	
The Venus Fixers	101

Ilaria Dagnini Brey Marc Balcells Saving Italy Robert Edsel Marc Balcells

EXTRAS

Marc Balcells Introduces Christos Tsirogiannis	103
Christos Tsirogiannis Interviews Marc Balcells	105
JAC Essay Collection to be Published by Palgrave	107
2013 ARCA Awards	109
Contributor Biographies	113
Acknowledgements	115